ପାରମ ସଂଖ୍ୟା—3 ୍ର [ନିୟମ 12(3) ଦ୍ରଷ୍ଟବ୍ୟ] ଫ କମା ପରିମାଣର ରସିଦ ଦ

(କାର୍ଯ୍ୟାଳୟ ନକଲ)

ସଂଖ୍ୟା...୨୬% ତାରିଖ*.ଗ୍.*୯.୬.୯.୬୬୬ ଶ୍ରୀ/ଶ୍ରୀମତୀ...ଲି.ଲି.ଲି.ଲି.ଲି.ଲି.....୦।ବୃ ପରିଷଦର ସଭ୍ୟ ପଦର ପ୍ରାର୍ଥ୍ୱ ନିମନ୍ତେ ଜମା ଦିଆଯାଇଥିବା ଅମାନତ ଟ....9 00/ ଲେ (ଅକ୍ଷରରେ) ଟଳା ଅଥି ମତ ଧ୍ୟୁ) ମାତ୍ର 661950 -88 (927/16 केली प्रविषय रामित त्या द्वापान ପାଇଁ ଗୁହଣ କଲୁ । ର୍ଜାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀ ଜନ ଅଧିକାରୀ <mark>ଜପ.ଜିଲ୍ଲାପାଳ,ପାଞ୍ଚପି</mark>ତ

ଜୁର୍ଖିଆ

2-4584

ଫାରମ ସଂଖ୍ୟା---4

[ନିୟମ 12 (10) ଦ୍ରଷ୍ଟବ୍ୟ]

ମନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର



	···· କିଲ୍ଲାର ଜିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ ନିମରେ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ।
ମୁଁ ଜିନ୍	ଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ନିମନ୍ତେ <i>ମଧ୍ୟୁହଙ୍କ 🦳 ୧୭୪ ହନ୍ତୁ ଆ^ଚ୍ଲେମ</i> ି ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଣ୍ଡଳୀରୁ ନିମ୍ନଲିଖିତ
	ର୍ଥୀ ଭାବରେ ମନୋନୀତ କରୁଅଛି ।
ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ	କ ନାମ <u>ନି ଲୁ ଲୁକ୍) ମହାୟ</u>
ପିତା/	/ପତିଙ୍କ ନାମ <u>୍ର</u> ମ୍ମ <u>୍ୟୁ କୁ ମାହ୍ର ମହାନ୍ତ୍ର</u>
ତାଙ୍କର	ର ତାକ ଠିକଣା <u>୍ରିୟମ: କ୍ରୁଲସ୍ଲିମ୍ବର ମୋଅ': ଅଣ୍ଡିନ୍ମ</u> ମ୍ବା <u> ଥାନ'- ହିନ୍ଦୁ ଆଁ , ବିନ୍ଧୁ । ମୟୁହଟ</u> ୍ଡ
	୍ଦିନ୍ ଓ ନୁ ୍ଦିନ୍ ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଣ୍ଡଳୀର ଭୋଟର ଡାଲିକାରେ ତାଙ୍କ ନାମ ଦରଚ୍ଚ ହୋଇଥିବା
କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟ	41 <u>909 765 1</u>
ମୋର ନାମ	————————————————————————————————————
ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍	ର୍ବାଚନ ମଣ୍ଡଳୀର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା <u>୭</u> ୯୭ <u>୨</u> ୨ <u>୨</u> ୨ ରେ ତାହା
ଦରଚ୍ଚ କରା	Service किर्म केर
ତାରିଖ	ଓ ପ୍ରଥାବକଙ୍କ ପ୍ଲାକ୍ଷର
ମୋର	ନାମ <u>ନ୍ୟୁସ୍ଟିମ୍</u> ଟା ମହାନ୍ତ ଅଟେ ଏବଂ <u>ମମ୍ବ୍ରହତ ତିମ୍ବା ସ</u> ୍ଟିମ୍ବ୍ର
ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବ	ନ୍ତିନ ମଣ୍ଡଳୀର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା <u>୧</u> ୯୮ ରେ ତାହା ଦରକ
ହୋଇଅଛି ।	Laxmi proiga Nahanda
ତାରିଖ	ସମର୍ଥକଙ୍କ ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷର
ମୁଁ ଉପ	ପର ମନୋନୀତ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ମନୋନୟନ ପ୍ରତି ସମ୍ମତି କଣାଉଛି ଏବଂ ଏତଦ୍ୱାରା ଘୋଷଣା କରୁଅଛି ଯେ-
(କ)	ମୋର ବୟସ ୨५ ଜ୍ଞି ବର୍ଷ ସଂପୂର୍ଷ ହୋଇଅଛି ।
*(ଖ)	ମୁଁ <u>ମାହ୍ୟୁ ମଧ୍ୟୁ ନିର୍</u> ପ୍ତ ହୋଇଛି ।
(ଗ)	ପସନ୍ଦ ହେଉଥିବା ସଂକେତ, ପସନ୍ଦ କ୍ରମରେ (i)ହାତ ତିହୁ
	(ii) > x10° (iii) \

(ଘ)	ମୋର ଏବଂ ମୋର ପିତା/ପଁତିଙ୍କର ନାମ ଉପରେମିମି	A. D. A.	DJD
,	୍ରିଲ ଆ। (ଭାଷାର ନାମ) ଠିକ୍ ଭାବରେ ଏ	ବନାନ କରା	ଯାଇଛି ।
(৫)	ମୋର ଜ୍ଞାନ ଓ ବିଶ୍ୱାସ ଅନୁଯାୟୀ ମୁଁ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ହେବା ପାଇଁ ଯୋଗ୍ୟ ଏବଂ ହ	ପଦି ମୋତେ	91 <u>P</u> 1225
	<u>୍ରିଲ୍ଲ ମି.ଅଟ୍ଟ୍ର୍</u> ୟୁଲି ଜିଲ୍ଲାର ଜିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦର ଆସନ ପ୍	ଧରଣ ନିମ େ	ନ୍ତ ପସନ୍ଦ କରାଯାଏ ତେବେ
	ଅଯୋଗ୍ୟ ନୁହେଁ ।	,	
	ପୁନୟ ମୁଁ ଘୋଷଣା କରୁଅଛି ଯେ ମୁଁ୍ମକୁଆ କରି ନା	ବହଳ	(5 599) V
	**ଜାତି/ଜନଜାତିର ସଦସ୍ୟ ଯାହାକି ଓଡ଼ିଶା ରାଜ୍ୟର ଅନୁସ ୂଚି ତ ଜାତି/	ଅନୁସ ୍ତିତ (ନନଜାତି/ପଛୁଆର୍ବର୍ଗ ନାଗରି
	ଅଟେ ।	ନ୍ଧୁ କୁତ୍ରୀ	Aging La Moranta
ତାଚି	ia <u>921 e1 99</u>		ଙ୍କ ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷର
:	୍ତି ପ୍ରଯୋଜ୍ୟ ହେଉନଥିବା ପାରାକୁ କାଟି ଦିଅନ୍ତୁ ।		
* :	୍ଟି ପ୍ରଯୋଚ୍ୟ ହେଉନଥିବା ଶବ୍ଦକୁ କାଟି ଦିଅନ୍ତୁ ।		
	(ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀଙ୍କଦ୍ୱାର। ପୂରଣ ଲାଗି)		
ମତ	ନାନୟନ ପତ୍ର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା		
	ାନୟନ ପତ୍ର ମୋତେ ମୋର କାର୍ଯ୍ୟାକୟଠାରେ <u>. </u>	. 90	99
ତାରିଖରେ	<u>୭ - ୪୫</u> ୧୯୯ ସମୟରେ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ/ପ୍ରୟାବକଙ୍କ ଦ୍ୱାରା ଦିଆଗଲା	ı	
			01/2012
			01/2012
ତାରି	in 96.6-9199	ନିର୍ବାଚନ	୍ଧ ଅଧିକାରୀ
	ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀଙ୍କର ମନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର ମଞ୍ଜୁର କରିବା ବା ନାମ	ୀଞ୍ଜୁର କରି ବ	ମ ନି ଷ ୍କରି
ๆ้	ଓଡ଼ିଶା ଚିଲା ପରିଷଦ ଅଧ୍ନିୟମ, 1991ର ବ୍ୟବ ୟା ଅନୁସାରେ ଏବଂ ତଦଧ	ଧୀନ ପ୍ରଶୀତ	ନିୟମାବଳୀ ଅନ୍ୟାସ ଏକ
	ନ ପତ୍ରଟିକୁ ପରୀକ୍ଷା କରି ଦେଖିଅଛି ଏବଂ ନିମ୍ମମତେ ନିଷରି କରୁଅଛି :—		- Frank Afr
[*] ମ	ନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର ଗ୍ରାହ୍ୟ/ଅଗ୍ରାହ୍ୟ		
ତାର୍ଚ	ରିଖ	ନିର୍ବାଚନ	ଅଧ୍କାରୀ

FORM No. 18 {Sec rule 14 (4)}

To

The Election Officer In respect of ZODE NO 44, USI Rijawed, D. Mayurshassi Zilla Parishad Constituency.

Sir,

Having been authorised by the President/General Secretary of the State Level/National Political Party, namely Indian National Congress Party, 1 hereby give notice that the following person(s) has/have been sponsored by Indian National Congress party as its candidate(s) at the ensuing Zilla Parishad Election and that Hand Symbol be allotted to him/her

Gynn	cor oc anotted to m			
Sl.	Name of the	Name of the	Father's/Husband's	
No.	Zilla Parishad	candidate sponsored	name of the	the candidate
	Constituency		candidate	
1	2	3	4	5

1. Zone No-44 kalpalata Pendeep Riman At-Tulashipun 2. Un-Rijansed- Mohamta Mohamta Pio-American 2. p-Mayurshay Mohamta Pis-Razuan 2. mayurshay

4.

3.

5.

Yours faithfully,

(Niranjan Patnaik)

(Name and signature of the person who has been authorised by the State Level/National Political Parties to sponsor candidates)

> President Odisha Pradesh Congress Committe

NOTE - This must be delivered to the Election Officer on or before the date and time fixed for scrutiny of nomination papers.



୍ଓଡ଼ିଶା ओडिशा ODISHA

S.K.Choudhuny Notary Karanjia

53AA 176420

FORMAT OF AFFIDAVIT

(To be submitted by candidate to the Election Officer/Returning Officer as an accompaniment to the Nomination Paper)

*For the election to the Office of					
Rarouan Block	ofMa	yunhano		District/Member	of
2011 a ferriched P.S.	. ofR	emen		District/Member	of
	Zilla Parishad	d ofMayu	rmano	District/Corporator	· of
- Cart	Municipal	Corporation	of .		.
District/Councilor of	Mu	nicipality/NAC of		District.	
*(Please strik	e off the on	es not applical	ole to vo	m)	

Page 1 of 6

Kalpalata Mohanta 9/ DAN 21.1.22

NO. 828 Bote-21-01-2022 Kalparata Mondal Villa

Tubesipur ps. Rakuan Rs. 10/- A.F

Ryan leufo Hoher jösi 2

Kalpalata mohanta









I, Kalfa Lata Mokamta San/daughter/Wife of Poragrep Kurman Mon	0
F Village: - Tuluscpur P.O :- Amgarpada , P.S :- Raman	
I, Katha Lata Mokanta, Søn/daughter/wife of Product Kuman Mon. F Village:- Tulucipum, P.O.:- Aragan pada, P.S.:- Raman Dist:- Candidate at the above election, do here by solemnly affirm and	
state on oath as under:-	
**1. (A) I have in the past been convicted of criminal offence in the following case(s) and the details are as under:-	
 (i) Case No: (ii) Section of the Act and description of the offence for which convicted: (iii) Date of Conviction: 	
 (iv) Court by which convicted: (v) Punishment imposed (indicate period of imprisonment awarded and/or quantum of the fine imposed): 	
imposed): × (vi) Details of appeal/revision etc. against conviction: ×	
(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of conviction)	
(B) That I have in the past been discharged/acquitted in the following case(s):	
S.K.Chouditary Advocation Section of the Act and description of the offence with which charged:	
(iii) Case No: Details of appeal/application for revision etc. if any, filed against above order taking cognizance:	
(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of discharge/acquittal)	
(C) The following case (s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by the	
Court:	
 (i) Section of the Act and description of the offence for which cognizance taken: (ii) The Court which has taken cognizance: (iii) Case No: 	
(iv) Details of appeal/application for revision etc., if any, filed against above order taking	g

(Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of cognizance by Court)

** If information against any of the columns at (A)/(B)/(C) is nil, state 'Nil' against the corresponding column and strike of the sub-columns below.

Page 2 of 6

cognizance: X

Kalpalata Mohanta 3to Duri 1.1.22 , I/my spouse/my dependants*** own the following immovable properties:

Agricultural Land(s)	Location	Area	Approx, present Market Value according to you
Self name	* .	*	\tag{\tau}
Spouse (Give name)	×	*	~
Dependant son(s) [Give name(s)]	· · ·	*	*
Dependant daughter(s) [Give name(s)]	*	7	*
Dependant (others) [Give name and relationship) Lota Mansa Mohante Lota Mohante Lo	Mouzo:	to coor	25 20,000 20
n Joint name(s) Give names)	*	*	*
S.K.Choudhury Advocate Regd.No			

Page 3 of 6

Kalpalata Mohanta 95 Day 1.1.22

Land(s)	Location	Area	Approx, present Market Value according to you
if name	**	7	*
Spouse (Give name)	7	y	4
Dependant son(s)	7	7	Y
[Give name(s)] Dependant daughter(s)	*	7	Y
Give name(s)] Dependant (others) Give name and relationship)	*	7	*
In Joint name(s)	7	*	4

3.(A) That, I/my spouse/my dependants*** own the following movable property:

	Motor vehicle with description such as Car, Jeep, Truck, Bus	Approx. present market value according to you	Gold & gold ornaments; other precious stone(s) (in tolas/gram/ carat)	Approx. present market value according to you	Silver & silver ornaments (in tolas/gram)	Approx. present market value according to you
Self name	*	7	7	×	>	4
Spouse (Give name)	B01200 OR02 BP4251	br 100000)	*	*	*	*
Dependant son(s) (Give name(s)	×	7	×	7	*	*
Dependant daughter(s) (Give name(s)	7	×	*	*	>	>
Dependant (others) (Give name(s)	*	×	ø	7	۶	> -
In point game(h) udh (Give hames) vocal Regd. No ON 11/200	מות	×	×	×	>	٨

Kalpalata Mohanta 21.1.22

7	Name of the Bank	Amount in Fixed deposit	Name of the Bank/Post Office	Amount in Current/Savin gs Account	Name of the Company & No. of shares held	Face value of shares
elf name	B.O. I Rama an Borand S/A No. 1- 5455101 1000 1116	7	12,200 = W	P30050	7	y
Spouse (Give name)	*	7	*	*	>	>
Dependant son(s) (Give name(s)	7	* .	*	7	*	7
Dependant daughter(s) (Give name(s)	7	7.	>	>	×	>
Dependant (others) (Give name(s)	7	*	*	Y	*	Y
In Joint name(s) (Give names)	4	*	*	*	>	γ



Page 5 of 6

Kalfalata Motanta
90 Day 21.1.22

nat, I/my spouse/my dependants*** are liable to pay the following dues to public, financial stitutions and Government dues (Give details).

	Gover	nment Dues	Income Tax Dues	Dues to Financial institutions	Any other Dues
	Details of the Nature of Demand/dues	Amount			
Self name	7		Y	y	7
Spouse (Give name) Praduct Kum en Horante	Polosocop (Agricosture Loan)		X	À	¥
Dependant son(s) (Give name(s)					
Dependant daughter(s) (Give name(s)	~ ~		*	7	x
Dependant (others) (Give name(s)	*		*	×	*
In Joint name(s) (Give names)	7		*	*	×

^{***} Dependant means a person wholly dependent on the income of the candidate.

5. My educational qualification are as under:

J. My Cauchers.	
TARY KAD H. S.C. Pa	V >
S.K.Choudhury Advocate	
2003/ Mary ata M	ect to the best of my knowledge and belief, that no part of it is false and
contents of this affidavit are true and contents that nothing materials has been concealed	there from.
Verified at this, the	! day of January, 2022.
Witness:	Kalpalala mahanta Deponent
1 Server peray do	the religion of
VECEPPOIRS Rardian. Sus N	on the alst any or zuza
2 Lownin priya Mahanta sto Romanan nomb sec. 190. Tulsi Par Bankan	by Name Mal DA lat a Mit and a 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Page 6 of 6	explained to which he take appeared to under stand as true is out his/her signature/ 1. L. herore me S.K. Unaudhuri Notary





GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA

Office Of The Tahasildar Roruan Miscellaneous Certificate Case No. E-OBC/2022/34549

ANNEXURE-'B'
FORM OF CERTIFICATE TO BE PRODUCED BY OTHER BACKWARD CLASSES APPLYING FOR APPOINTMENT TO POSTS UNDER THE GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

This is to certify that Smt KALPALATA MOHANTA daughter of Smt LAXMI MOHANTA and Shri BASUDEV MOHANTA of village/town Tulasipur P.S. RARUAN in MAYURBHANJ District in the State Odisha belongs to the Kudumi community which is recognized as a backward class under the Government of India, Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment's Resolution No. 12011- 44/96- BCC dated : 6.12.96

Smt KALPALATA MOHANTA and her family ordinarily reside(s) in the MAYURBHANJ District of the Odisha State.

This is also to certify that she does not belong to the persons/sections (Creamy Layer) mentioned in Column 3 of the Schedule to the Government of India, Department of Personnel & Training O.M. No. 36012/22/93 Estt.(SCT) dated 08.09.1993**.



Digitally signed by SATYA SUNDAR ROUT Date:2022.01.21.11:06:41.+05:30 Signature of the Revenue Officer 21/01/2022

**** This is a Computer Generated Statement And Does Not Require Signature ****

NOTE

(i) It is a digitally signed electronically generated certificate and therefore needs no ink-signed signature.

(ii) This Certificate is issued as per sections 4, 5,8 6 of the Information Technology Act 2000 and its subsequent amendments in 2008 and as per Revenue & Disaster Management Department Notification number IMU-13/10-4251/R&DM.

(iii) For any Query or Verification, Agency /Department / Office may visit https://edistrict.odisha.gov.in

(iv) Tampering of this Certificate will attract penal action.